High Park to Streetsville 101 km
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High Park to Streetsville 101 km

0. N Start of route 0.0 0.1
1. - Ronto Colborne Lodge 0.1 1.1
Dr
2. - R onto Martin Goodman 1.2 1.4
Trail
3. t  Continue onto Humber 2.6 1.3
Bay Park East Trail
4. < L tostay on Humber 3.9 0.3
Bay Park East Trail
5. - R onto Humber Bay 4.2 0.1
Park Rd W
6. « L onto Lake Shore Blvd 4.3 12.8
W
7. & OPTIONAL coffee 17.2 5.1
break at The Guilty Dog
Coffee House. In the
plaza on your R
< L onto Southdown Rd S 22.2 1.9
t  Continue onto 24.2 2.1
Lakeshore Rd W
10. - Ronto Winston 26.2 3.8
Churchill Blvd/Peel 19
11. & OPTIONAL break at 30.0 3.7
Tim Hortons on L
30.0 kilometers. +113/-73 meters
26. <« L ontoQueen StN 65.1 1.0
27. & LUNCH BREAK at Tim 66.2 0.2
Hortons in plaza. Other
options available
nearby.
28. <« L onto Water St 66.3 0.3
29. <« L ontoMain St 66.7 0.4
30. t Continue onto Bristol 67.1 6.8
Rd W
31. < LontoKennedy Rd 73.9 0.8
32. - Ronto MathesonBIvdE 74.7 2.7
33. <« SlightL to stay on 77.4 2.9
Matheson Blvd E
34. - R onto Orbitor Dr 80.3 0.5
35. t Continue onto 80.8 2.7
Centennial Park Blvd
36. <« L onto Burnhamthorpe 83.5 1.1
Rd
37. - R onto Renforth Dr 84.6 1.3
38. <« L ontoBloor St W 85.9 0.1
39. - Ronto The West Mall 86.0 3.0
40. <« L onto The Queensway 89.1 1.4

24.0 kilometers. +49/-101 meters

12. R onto The Collegeway 33.7 0.9

13. L onto Glen Erin Dr 34.6 9.3

14. R onto Derry Rd W 43.8 2.3

15. L onto Mississauga 46.1 0.4
Rd/Regional Rd 1 N
(signs for ON-407
Express Toll Rte)

16. L onto Meadowvale 46.5 2.6
Blvd

17. Continue onto Heritage 491 4.2
Rd

18. R onto Embleton 53.3 1.4
Rd/Peel 6

19. R onto Mississauga 54.7 14
Rd/Regional Rd 1 S

20. L onto Financial Dr 56.1 4.2

21. L onto Meadowvale 60.3 2.2
Blvd

22. R onto Argentia Rd 62.6 04

23. L onto Kinsmen Gate 63.0 0.1

24. R onto Falconer Dr 63.1 1.9

25. R onto Matlock Ave 65.0 0.1

35.0 kilometers. +83/-93 meters

41. R onto The East Mall 90.5 0.5

42. L onto Evans Ave 91.0 3.6

43. R onto Royal York Rd 94.7 0.8

44, L onto Stanley Ave 95.5 0.6

45, R onto Superior Ave 96.0 0.2

46. L onto Lake Shore Blvd 96.2 1.1
w

47. R onto Marine Parade 97.3 1.4
Dr

48. Continue onto Martin 98.7 1.4
Goodman Trail

49. L onto Colborne Lodge 100.1 1.1
Dr

50. L at Centre Rd 101.2 0.1

51. End of route 101.3 0.0

12.3 kilometers. +28/-37 meters




